

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: S.A.No.783 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	13.03.2025	<p><u>BVLNC,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list in the second week of April, 2025, finally.</p> <p>PSA</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC,J</u></p>	