

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.783 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	07.04.2025	<p><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p>Sri S.V.Muni Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants present and requested time.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents is in attendance.</p> <p>List the matter on 29.04.2025, finally with an understanding that no further adjournment will be given on that day.</p> <p>Pmk</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC, J</u></p>	