

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No:S.A.No.783 of 2002****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	04.08.2025	<p data-bbox="428 531 505 569"><u>SV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="428 638 1360 850">Sri S.V.Muni Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants, submits that he misplaced the material papers and has to secure the records from the party and seeks time.</p> <p data-bbox="513 877 1317 915">Learned counsel for the respondents is also present.</p> <p data-bbox="513 936 1211 974">At their request, list the matter on 30.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1268 1100 1349 1138"><u>SV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="428 1184 467 1205">JLV</p>	