

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No.783 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	14.10.2025	<p><u>SV, J</u></p> <p>Both the learned counsels are present. Learned counsel for the appellants reported not ready to argue the matter. At request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on 30.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SV, J</u></p> <p><i>Dvs</i></p>	