

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI****MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.783 of 2002****PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
12.	30.10.2025	<p data-bbox="428 531 505 569"><b><u>SV,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="428 594 1360 688">At request of learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter on 03.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="428 827 488 856">KNN</p> <p data-bbox="1268 758 1349 800"><u>SV,J</u></p>	